Le Sueur County, MN
Tuesday, September 4, 2018
Board Meeting

Item 6

Future Meetings

Staff Contact:
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Monday, September 3
Tuesday, September 4
Thursday, September 13
Thursday, September 20
Tuesday, September 18

Tuesday, September 25

Tuesday, October 2

Thursday, October 11
Tuesday, October 16
Thursday, October 18

Tuesday, October 23

Future Meetings
September - October 2018

September 2018

Offices Closed for Labor Day

Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services
Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

October 2018

Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
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